
#

Bronze Women  Free Skate

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Maya Bevan Kentville Silver Gliders FSC NS1
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

Gold Women  Free Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Iris Luo Halifax SC NS1
 

Sarah Allard Wabush FSC NL2
 

Jane Maillet Dalhousie Kings FSC NS3
 

Hannah Chetwynd Queen s Co Blades NS4
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

Gold Women (Artistic)  Artistic

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Ryann Bates Bridgewater FSC NS1
 

Sarah Allard Wabush FSC NL2
 

Alora Mabe St Margaret s Bay SC NS3
 

Hannah Chetwynd Queen s Co Blades NS4
 

Alek Timmons Halifax SC NS5
 

Jasmine LeFave Yarmouth SC NS6
 

Celtie-Rae Auger Fernie SC BC/YK7
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

Juvenile Men  Free Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

George Lum Bedford FSC NS1
 

Joseph McCarthy St Margaret s Bay SC NS2
 

Hendrik Chen St Margaret s Bay SC NS3
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

Juvenile Women (U12)  Free Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Gia Allen Amherst SC NS1
 

Olivia Allen Amherst SC NS2
 

Chloe Yorke Amherst SC NS3
 

Chloe Herman Queen s Co Blades NS4
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

Juvenile Women (U14)  Free Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Naomi Lum Bedford FSC NS1
 

Adrienne Fraser Dartmouth SC NS2
 

Sadie MacDonald Dartmouth SC NS3
 

Kayla Rees Halifax SC NS4
 

Alexis Stewart Bedford FSC NS5
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

Novice Men  Short Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Liam Connolly Halifax SC NS1
 

Antonio Landry Halifax SC NS2
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

Pre-Juvenile Women (U11)  Free Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Angelina Hua Bedford FSC NS1
 

Stella Wang Halifax SC NS2
 

Emma Patterson Amherst SC NS3
 

Mia Shi Halifax SC NS4
 

Breagh Davison Mariposa East Skating Centre NS5
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

Pre-Juvenile Women (U13)  Free Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Rebekah Dickson Dartmouth SC NS1
 

Raine Charlton Dartmouth SC NS2
 

Amelia Joseph Dartmouth SC NS3
 

Julia Moores Bedford FSC NS4
 

Zhaoying Peng Dartmouth SC NS5
 

Bronwyn Alward Mariposa East Skating Centre NS6
 

Emmy Hyson Queen s Co Blades NS7
 

Anika Carruthers Bedford FSC NS8
 

Morgan Lee Halifax SC NS9
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

Pre-Novice Women  Short Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Sadie Yorke Amherst SC NS1
 

Addison Ellis Dartmouth SC NS2
 

Georgia Beaudoin Dartmouth SC NS3
 

Leah Slaunwhite St Margaret s Bay SC NS4
 

Leighton Miles Dartmouth SC NS5
 

Payton Byrne Bedford FSC NS6
 

Zara Kenley Greenwood Skating Club NS7
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

Silver Women  Free Skate

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Randi MacPhee Riverview (NS) SC NS1
 

Perrin MacMullin St Margaret s Bay SC NS2
 

Kassidy Nickerson Shelburne Co (NS) FSC NS3
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 10 Women  Free Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Ryann Bates Bridgewater FSC NS1
 

Sophie Benedict Bedford FSC NS2
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 4 Boys  Free Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Kosta Kakamousias Halifax SC NS1
 

Chris Pont Halifax SC NS2
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 4 Girls (O13)  Free Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Molly Johnson Truro FSC NS1
 

Kayla Cooper-Hiscock Halifax SC NS2
 

Isabelle Sampson Halifax SC NS3
 

Leaha Pitcher Riverview (NS) SC NS4
 

Jordyn Lloyd St Margaret s Bay SC NS5
 

Chloe Stacey Kentville Silver Gliders FSC NS6
 

Dasha Shkurska St Margaret s Bay SC NS7
 

Saioa Egea Digby Area SC NS8
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 4 Girls (U10)  Free Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Xinyi <Olivia> Shi Halifax SC NS1
 

Sola Thomas Digby Area SC NS2
 

Claire Griffiths St Margaret s Bay SC NS3
 

Shaleigh Ward Mariposa East Skating Centre NS4
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 4 Girls (U13 A)  Free Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Abigail Piercey Shelburne Co (NS) FSC NS1
 

Savannah Boehner St Margaret s Bay SC NS2
 

Khloe Rossetti Shelburne Co (NS) FSC NS3
 

Ayla Garrison Bedford FSC NS4
 

Aurelia Ward Mariposa East Skating Centre NS5
 

Peyton Bishop Greenwood Skating Club NS6
 

Estelle Bungay Bedford FSC NS7
 

Ariana Johnston Bedford FSC NS8
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 4 Girls (U13 B)  Free Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Kexin Shi Halifax SC NS1
 

Jazlynn Khoury Bedford FSC NS2
 

Merryweather Bevan Kentville Silver Gliders FSC NS3
 

Kaley Townsend Shelburne Co (NS) FSC NS4
 

Cecelia Beauchamp Bedford FSC NS5
 

Hailey Cantrill Bedford FSC NS6
 

Falon Comeau Yarmouth SC NS7
 

Josie LeBlanc Yarmouth SC NS8
 

Charly Proulx Digby Area SC NS9
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 5 Men  Free Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Jasper Anderson St Margaret s Bay SC NS1
 

Alek Timmons Halifax SC NS2
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 5 Women (Artistic)  Artistic

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Leaha Pitcher Riverview (NS) SC NS1
 

Madison Brinston Halifax SC NS2
 

Kaleigh Mulroy Bedford FSC NS3
 

Valerie Nova St Margaret s Bay SC NS4
 

Sarah Belanger Bedford FSC NS5
 

Emily Cuming Greenwood Skating Club NS6
 

Brielle Comeau Yarmouth SC NS7
 

Gracelynn Mcleod Queen s Co Blades NS8
 

Jane Tuttle Bedford FSC NS9
 

Maya Tully Dartmouth SC NS10
 

Willoughby Larder Riverview (NS) SC NS11
 

Akaya Shand Queen s Co Blades NS12
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 5 Women (O13)  Free Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Azaria Sooknanan Yarmouth SC NS1
 

Nga Chung Thobie Yim Bedford FSC NS2
 

Emily Cuming Greenwood Skating Club NS3
 

Nga Yin Tirzah Yim Bedford FSC NS4
 

Maggie Johnston Halifax SC NS5
 

Hannah Schneider Dalhousie Kings FSC NS6
 

Julia Berry Halifax SC NS7
 

Madison Brinston Halifax SC NS8
 

Layla Brewer Greenwood Skating Club NS9
 

Freya Zhao Halifax SC NS10
 

Ada Barnett Kentville Silver Gliders FSC NS11
 

Trinity Guthro Dartmouth SC NS12
 

Arabell Pottie Kentville Silver Gliders FSC NS13
 

Charley Samson Bedford FSC NS14
 

Deanna Ames Dartmouth SC NS15
 

Sarah Belanger Bedford FSC NS16
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 5 Women (U10)  Free Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Liv Moulton Halifax SC NS1
 

June Balodis Mariposa East Skating Centre NS2
 

Abby Hyson Queen s Co Blades NS3
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 5 Women (U13)  Free Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Kyleigh Smith Dartmouth SC NS1
 

Lily LEsperance St Margaret s Bay SC NS2
 

Serenity Wolfe Queen s Co Blades NS3
 

Brielle Comeau Yarmouth SC NS4
 

Gracelynn Mcleod Queen s Co Blades NS5
 

Emma Boudreau Truro FSC NS6
 

Quinn Smith Amherst SC NS7
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 6 Women  Free Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Asia Urquhart Halifax SC NS1
 

Valerie Nova St Margaret s Bay SC NS2
 

Emily Kearley East Pictou Silver Blades FSC NS3
 

Morgan Croft St Margaret s Bay SC NS4
 

Lauren Lyons Yarmouth SC NS5
 

Hanna Nikkhah Bedford FSC NS6
 

Emily Harding St Margaret s Bay SC NS7
 

Laura Dickson Dartmouth SC NS8
 

Akaya Shand Queen s Co Blades NS9
 

Cassie Johnson Greenwood Skating Club NS10
 

Scarlett Hathaway Mariposa East Skating Centre NS11
 

Celtie-Rae Auger Fernie SC BC/YK12
 

Payton McDonald Halifax SC NS13
 

Abby Coles Dartmouth SC NS14
 

Ada May Levy Kentville Silver Gliders FSC NS15
 

Brooklyn Thomson St Margaret s Bay SC NS16
 

Elmira Zaminpeyma Dartmouth SC NS17
 

Liya Etin Bedford FSC NS18
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 6-7 Follow SoloDance  Pattern Dance (1) - Ten Fox

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Sarah Belanger Bedford FSC NS1
 

Morgan Lee Halifax SC NS2
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 6-7 Follow SoloDance  Pattern Dance (2) - European Waltz

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Morgan Lee Halifax SC NS1
 

Sarah Belanger Bedford FSC NS2
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 7 Men  Short Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

George Lum Bedford FSC NS1
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 7 Women (Artistic)  Artistic

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Charley Samson Bedford FSC NS1
 

Azaria Sooknanan Yarmouth SC NS2
 

Samantha MacDonald Dartmouth SC NS3
 

Layla Brewer Greenwood Skating Club NS4
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 7 Women (O14)  Short Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Abby Coles Dartmouth SC NS1
 

Scarlett Hathaway Mariposa East Skating Centre NS2
 

Hannah Boutilier Halifax SC NS3
 

Elmira Zaminpeyma Dartmouth SC NS4
 

Laura Dickson Dartmouth SC NS5
 

Emily Harding St Margaret s Bay SC NS6
 

Alora Mabe St Margaret s Bay SC NS7
 

Abby Columbus Dalhousie Kings FSC NS8
 

Cassie Johnson Greenwood Skating Club NS9
 

Akaya Shand Queen s Co Blades NS10
 

Hanna Nikkhah Bedford FSC NS11
 

Julia Bowman Dalhousie Kings FSC NS12
 

Celtie-Rae Auger Fernie SC BC/YK13
 

Payton McDonald Halifax SC NS14
 

Jacqueline Fenton Dalhousie Kings FSC ON15
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 7 Women (U14)  Short Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Julia Moores Bedford FSC NS1
 

Emma Patterson Amherst SC NS2
 

Chloe Yorke Amherst SC NS3
 

Gracelynn Mcleod Queen s Co Blades NS4
 

Adrienne Fraser Dartmouth SC NS5
 

Angelina Hua Bedford FSC NS6
 

Emmy Hyson Queen s Co Blades NS7
 

Morgan Lee Halifax SC NS8
 

Raine Charlton Dartmouth SC NS9
 

Bronwyn Alward Mariposa East Skating Centre NS10
 

Stella Wang Halifax SC NS11
 

Sadie MacDonald Dartmouth SC NS12
 

Anika Carruthers Bedford FSC NS13
 

Kayla Rees Halifax SC NS14
 

Gia Allen Amherst SC NS15
 

Olivia Allen Amherst SC NS16
 

Breagh Davison Mariposa East Skating Centre NS17
 

Alexis Stewart Bedford FSC NS18
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 8 Synchro  Free Program 1

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Bedford FSC Bedford FSC NS1
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 8 Women  Free Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Alora Mabe St Margaret s Bay SC NS1
 

Jacqueline Fenton Dalhousie Kings FSC ON2
 

Hannah Boutilier Halifax SC NS3
 

Marion Purdy Bedford FSC NS4
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 9 Women  Short Program

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Ryann Bates Bridgewater FSC NS1
 

Chloe Herman Queen s Co Blades NS2
 

Jasmine LeFave Yarmouth SC NS3
 

Sarah Allard Wabush FSC NL4
 

Naomi Lum Bedford FSC NS5
 

Sophie Benedict Bedford FSC NS6
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 



#

STAR 9 Women (Artistic)  Artistic

January 31, 2025 to February 2, 2025

Queen's Place Emera Centre

Liverpool,  NS

2025 SNS WinterSkate Competition

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Bethanee Diamond Bedford SC NS1
 

Chloe Herman Queen s Co Blades NS2
 

Date: 22-Jan-2025  7:28:54PM

 


